N

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

ACCIARO MARTINA
ARCIDIACONO
MARTINA

ARGENTINO ARIANNA
AUGELLO RITA
Balsamo Alessia
BARBAGALLO GIORGIA
Bonetti Gloria
BONFORTE NOEMI
Botto Valerio

. Bruno Claudia
. Cacopardo Ludovica

. Camilli Clara
. CANDELIERE MARCO

GIUSEPPE
CARCAGNOLO BRUNA
CARDILLO CARMEN
CARIOTTI MARIA
GRAZIA

Carpenzano Giuseppe
Caruso Miriana

Caserta Daiana
CASTIGLIONE ANNA
MARIA

CAVALLI BEATRICE
Cocuzza Maria Vita
Costa Michaela Gaia
CUCINOTTA ELISA
D'Agosta Ludovica
D'Angelo Claudia
D'ANTONI GIORDANA
DI MAURO GABRIELA
DI PAOLA MARIA
GRAZIA

Distefano Mariaclara

Y58001034

1000003771
1000002735
735001488

1000004485
Y58001342

1000007089
1000004225
1000002455
1000002674
1000002303
1000004820

1000010471
735001445
Y¥58001532

Y58001230

1000005307
1000002763
1000007501

Y58001419
1000004726
1000003900
1000002283
Y58001269
1000002444
1000003026
Y58001274
1000002293

Y58000723
1000003369
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18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

ok wnN

Famiani Fabiola
FARINATO VANESSA
FERRIGNO LUCA
FICARAZZI ILENIA MARIA
Fichera Lucia
FRANCAVIGLIA GIORGIA
GALLO VALERIA
GAROFALO GIULIANA
Giaimi Denise

. Giorgini Chiara

. Giunta Tamara

. Grasso Oceania

. GREPPO ANNAMARIA
. Incigneri Flavia

. Interlando Irene

. LEDDA FRANCESCA

. LEONARDI FRANCESCO

PIO

Li Volsi Kimberly
Eleonora

LO BIANCO CHIARA
Lupo Laura

Macca Lorena

Maione Luca

MARANO JESSICA
MARRAFFINO GRAZIANA
Mazzola Mariacristina
Medicato Puccio Martina
Grazia

MERCURI VAJOLA
GIANLUCA ENZO
Montalto Desire
Munforte Michela
Musarella Giulia

Muscolino Maria Pia
desiree

Nicastro Sara
NICOTRA GIORGIA
PAGANO AURORA
pagano greta rita
Pani Francesco

1000002711
1000011934
M05000810
1000002642
1000004099
735001744

1000002570
1000000440
1000002558
1000002975
1000003372

85783645
1000004031
1000005727
1000011122

Y41000194

1000002784
Y58001503

1000004160
1000002916
1000005152
1000000534
1000010646
1000002400

1000007559

1000005619
1000003814
1000003200
1000005187

1000003401
1000002483
1000003473
1000003118

1000006995



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Lo N R WNPRE
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Parisi Giuseppe
PARTESCANO
FEDERICA

Patane Alessia
Penitente Paola
PENNISI ALESSANDRA
Pennisi Anna
PENNISI CLAUDIA
PETRUZZELLI
GIORDANA
PIEMONTE ALESSIO
PORTARO ALESSIA
Prato Alessandro
Privitera Marzia
Pumilia Alessia
RAIMONDI CHIARA
RANDAZZO SIMONE
IGNAZIO

RICCA MATTIA
Ridolfo Federico
Rizzo Oriana
Rizzotti Ines Pia
Rogazione Giorgia
Rubulotta Cristiana
Russo Maria Letizia
Russo Veronica Maria
Salis Alison

Sangiorgio Evelyn
Santangelo Immacolata
Santonocito Sabrina
sapienza valentina
Sava Andrea

Sciuto Gabriele
scordo maura
Scotti Grecia
SHAHINI ADRIAN

. SINATRA BEATRICE
. SISU ADNANA MONICA
. Spampinato Alessia

1000005456

1000010702
1000007700
1000003535
1000002886
1000004329
1000007002

1000003104
1000010716
Y58001361

1000002261
1000004301
1000002699
735001489

1000005267
Y58001471

1000002931
1000007349
1000004882
1000003337
1000002392
1000003768
1000002316
1000005007

1000011781
1000011196
1000003662
1000004459
1000007167
1000003303
1000002884
1000002686
1000003520
T35001755

1000003157
1000002802



13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Spampinato Rosario
Alessio

Sperlea Patricia
Gabriela

Tama Martina
TEDESCHI LORENZA
Testa Erika
Tomasello Irene
Torrisi Cristina
TRINGALI SOFIA
Tropea Irene
Tropea Morena Grazia
vasta federica
Venticinque Marco
Verzin Valerio
VILLA ALBA JESSICA
VILLANI GABRIELE
Vitello Giordana
Zappala Carlotta
ZERMO CHIARA

1000003860

1000002913
1000002930
Y58001393

1000012013
1000005492
1000005422
Y58001439

1000003652
1000004638
1000005140
1000005551
1000003685
1000010809
Q92000838

1000003164
1000004132
Y58001466



